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Opel Astra Bertone 1.8B 125KM 2001r * el szyby klima alu *

TORUN

4 000

PLN

Opel

Astra
Coupe
Benzyna
2001
215000
Srebrny
Tak

1796

125
Manualna
Na przednie kota
2001-05-15
CT6983T

4

3
2026-05-29
2026-08-06
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